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559-254-8665
210-730-1403
713-858-4389
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713-894-5848
7138957588
713-300-1478
346-379-3696
832-290-3233
832-243-2121
346-514-8087
N/A
281-912-8236
281-202-9089
346-315-7693
832-766-7235
832-388-0229
832-454-3492
346-349-9850
832-641-9478
832-606-6792
409-665-8879
734-829-0554
346-360-7487
832-898-0034
832-367-6382
346-203-7816
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281-562-0430
832-585-4403
813-928-4949
832-358-1254
713-540-5832
832-702-5245
832-507-5751
832-726-3603
346-754-3814
832-446-7929
832-215-2377
832-416-4639
832-235-5286
832-774-2520
817-863-3107
832-819-6908
832-682-7685
346-773-6761
346-371-0292
832-525-4411
281-777-7137
832-455-8513

SECTION 3 WORKER DIRECTORY

Area of
“ Telephone Number Zip Code Trade/Sklll Trade/Sklll Trade/Sklll Date Certified Certification #

Houston
Houston
Houston
Houstn
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Tomball
Tomball
Channelview
Houston
Baytown
Houston
Houston
LaMarque
Houston
Houston
Rosharon
New Caney
Katy
Houston
Houston
Houston
Pasadena
Richmond
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Beaumont
Houston
Cypress
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Spring
Houston
Spring
Houston
Houston
Houston
Tomball
Tomball
Katy
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Pasadena
Spring
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston
Houston

77099
77028
77022
77023
77004
77053
77044
77042
77009
77375
77375
77530
77081
77521
77040
77061
77568
77035
77064
77583
77357
77450
77083
77074
77016
77504
77406
77023
77034
77003
77031
77036
77085
77074
77706
77063
77429
77007
77088
77587
77004
77021
77386
77066
77388
77007
77021
77048
77375
77375
77493
77055
77048
77021
77042
77042
77056
77023
77502
77388
77073
77053
77071
77088
77009

Electrical

Clerical

Information Technology
Administrative

Site Preparation
Masonry

Machine Operation
Customer Service
Construction

Laborer

Clerical
Accounting/Bookkeeping
Laborer

Electrical

Customer Service/Sales
Information Technology
Electrical

General Contractor
Electrical
Accounting/Bookkeeping
Painting

Administrative

Electrical

Janitorial

Education

Plumbing

Administrative

Electrical

Construction
Construction
Construction

Laborer

Electrical

Laborer

Clerical

Clerical

HVAC

Human Resources
Marketing

Electrical

OSHA 10/30

Warehouse Management
Human Resources
Social Services

Laborer

Catering

Warehouse Management
Laborer

Administrative
Administrative
Construction

Customer Service/Sales
Accounting/Bookkeeping
Legal

Electrical

Electrical

Information Technology
Plumbing

Electrical

Contract / Compliance
Laborer

Laborer

Masonry
Accounting/Bookkeeping
Accounting/Bookkeeping

Underground Utilities

2/16/2023
6/13/2022
9/11/2023
6/21/2023
1/20/2022

12/10/2021

10/20/2020
12/7/2022
6/23/2023

10/20/2020

10/20/2020
2/15/2023
7/28/2023

10/11/2023
7/24/2023
6/27/2023
10/3/2023
11/12/2020

4/6/2022
6/29/2022
2/20/2023
12/6/2022
10/5/2020
4/25/2022
12/7/2022

8/2/2023
7/26/2023

10/12/2023
5/15/2023

11/12/2021

6/6/2023
4/23/3021
10/5/2020
8/24/2023
2/23/2021
7/28/2023
5/12/2022
12/6/2022

4/19/2023

11/15/2022
1/21/2021
7/28/2021
7/24/2023
8/23/2021
10/23/2020
9/11/2023
12/14/2023
7/26/2023
7/18/2022
7/18/2022
3/27/2023
7/25/2022
7/28/2021

8/4/2021

12/21/2023

12/28/2023
2/23/2022
8/30/2021
1/13/2023
6/17/2021
8/24/2023
8/24/2023
1/20/2022
6/15/2022

11/30/2021

1680
1533
1856
1749
1480
1449
1237
1640
1751
1235
1238
1673
1794
1872
1762
1753
1864
1246
1504
1546
1682
1624
1217
1508
1634
1803
1789
1873
1731
1436
1735
1300
1209
1810
1274
1792
1517
1629
1718
1603
1271
1371
1765
1398
1242
1857
1899
1783
1550
1549
1701
1557
1370
1378
1901
1904
1486
1408
1649
1333
1819
1825
1478
1535
1444

Expiration Date
2/16/2026
6/13/2025
9/11/2026
6/21/2026
1/20/2025

12/10/2024
10/20/2023
12/7/2025
6/23/2026
10/20/2023
10/20/2023
2/15/2026
7/28/2026
10/11/2026
7/24/2026
6/27/2026
10/3/2026
11/12/2023
4/6/2025
6/29/2025
2/20/2026
12/6/2025
10/5/2023
4/25/2025
12/7/2025
8/2/2026
7/26/2026
10/12/2026
5/15/2026
11/12/2024
6/6/2026
4/23/2024
10/5/2023
8/24/2026
2/23/2024
7/28/2026
5/12/2025
12/6/2025
4/19/2026
11/15/2025
1/21/2024
7/28/2024
7/24/2026
8/23/2024
10/23/2023
9/11/2026
12/14/2026
7/26/2026
7/18/2025
7/18/2025
3/27/2026
7/25/2025
7/28/2024
8/4/2024
12/21/2026
12/28/2026
2/23/2025
8/30/2024
1/13/2026
6/17/2024
8/24/2026
8/24/2026
1/20/2025
6/15/2025
11/30/2024
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Area of
“ Telephone Number Z|p Code Trade/San Trade/Sk||| Trade/San Date Certified Cemflcatlon # Expiration Date

Cavazos Diego cavazos.diegoo@gmail.com 469-508-3856 Houston Apprentice 12/6/2021 12/6/2024
Chacko Joel James joelchennai96@gmail.com 281-965-8737 Missouri City 77459 Laborer 7/26/2023 1790 7/26/2026
Chapa Jacinto Jjchapatx22@gmail.com 281-777-0871 Houston 77002 HVAC 12/11/2023 1896 12/11/2026
Chavez Lorena garcia_lorenal7@yahoo.com 832-428-0970 Houston 77070 HVAC 5/9/2023 1724 5/9/2026
Chevis Tawana tawana503@yahoo.com 832-756-0582 Spring 77373 Clerical 5/12/2022 1521 5/12/2025
Cisneros Marcela marcela@cas-texas.com 713-430-6352 Houston 77060 Management 6/17/2021 1335 6/17/2024
Clemmeth Henry clmhenry@yahoo.com 210-834-5384 Texas City 77591 Electrical 10/13/2023 1880 10/13/2026
Coleman Billy Ray bigbillyg5@yahoo.com 713-906-0712 Houston 77021 Real Estate 12/7/2022 1638 12/7/2025
Collins Kizzey wematter@pushuprecovery.com 346-813-6246 Houston 77019 Telecommunications 3/25/2021 1287 3/25/2024
Compeon Juvencio j.compean100@gmail.com 832-708-6665 Houston 77076 Electrical 9/27/2023 1861 9/29/2026
Conway Doremus doremusconway352@gmail.com N/A Houston 77036 Construction 12/7/2022 1639 12/7/2025
Cortez Marissa solidframing2021@gmail.com 832-677-7368 Houston 77017 Accounting/Bookkeeping Clerical 4/11/2022 1506 4/11/2025
Council Tony certifications@tlceng.com 713-868-6900 Houston 77042 Engineering 10/19/2021 1432 10/19/2024
Crawford Kaleenia kcrawford@constructionpac.com 832-929-7455 Humble 77346 General Contractor 11/15/2022 1598 11/15/2025
Crispin Edgar edgarcrispin212@gmail.com 713-208-7388 Manvel 77578 Electrical 11/22/2023 1895 12/22/2026
Cruz Samuel cruzsam2015@gmail.com 832-661-6603 Spring 77388 Construction 7/28/2021 1373 7/28/2024
Cruz Ricardo ricky1224.rc@gmail.com 832-508-4307 Houston 77096 Laborer 8/17/2021 1390 8/17/2024
-Hernandez Saul saulhernandez20144@gmail.com 281-739-9045 Houston 77020 Laborer 8/24/2023 1809 8/24/2026
Daniels Chelsea Cdaniels0429@gmail.com 281-782-1225 Houston 77035 Customer Service/Sales 5/23/2022 1526 5/23/2025
Daniels Samuel §damdnlis@aol.com 281-541-9100 Missouri City 77489 Electrical Contractor 11/16/2022 1605 11/16/2025
Davis Socrates sdavis@communityworkscdc.org 832-469-2195 Houston 77013 Project Management 5/27/2021 1315 5/27/2024
Davis Michael m.davisassocllc@gmail.com 346-339-6965 Houston 77016 Commercial Driver License (CDL) 9/11/2023 1854 9/11/2026
Davis Rolonda davisrolonda45@gmail.com 832-491-7975 Houston 77099 Maid Service and Catering 10/18/2023 1882 10/18/2026
Dawoodall Mohammad syntheticompcmps@gmail.com 281-772-0493 Sugar Land 77479 General Contractor 9/15/2022 1580 9/15/2025
DelaCruz Crystal cdlc38@gmail.com 832-951-6169 La Porte 77571 Customer Service/Sales 7/28/2021 1361 7/28/2024
Dickens Leon dickens.leon@yahoo.com 832-920-0966 Rosharon 77583 Commercial Driver License (CDL) 11/22/2023 1894 11/22/2026
Dickson Shirnekwa Shirnekwadickson2021@gmail.com 346-243-7409 Houston 77584 Human Resources 7/19/2023 1755 7/19/2026
Dominque Sergio sergio_tg07@yahoo.com 832-980-5650 Houston 77088 Electrical 11/7/2022 1588 11/7/2025
Dono Luis Luis190rivas@gmail.com 713-344-5147 Houston 77092 Painting 2/16/2023 1679 2/16/2026
Edwards Maurice iwards@edwardsenterpriseroofingconstruction 281-746-1042 Cypress 77429 Roofing 3/8/2022 1489 3/8/2025
Eleby Anita eleby.anita21@gmail.com 832-880-0250 Spring 77373 Real Estate 4/19/2023 1719 4/19/2026
Elias Walters eliaswalter12z@gmail.com 832-790-5786 Houston 77085 electricl 10/25/2023 1885 10/25/2026
Elvira Rodrigo rodrigovegaelvira@gmail.com 346-773-0779 Kety 77449 Laborer 6/9/2021 1327 6/9/2024
Enemuo Anthony aenemuol@gmail.com 832-983-4882 Stafford 17477 Health Services Transportation 7/19/2022 1551 7/19/2025
Escalante Yeiglin yeiglin@gmail.com 281-223-8121 Houston 77028 Accounting/Bookkeeping 3/13/2023 1691 3/13/2026
Espinosa Carlos carlosjaime2013@yahoo.com 832-487-9039 Houston 77032 Laborer 8/24/2023 1806 8/24/2026
Esquivel Emmanuel emmanuel_ags@yahoo.com 832-475-3342 Angleton 77515 Electrical 7/25/2022 1553 7/25/2025
Esquivel Daniel desq80@gmail.com 512-729-4357 Houston 77091 Human Resources 11/15/2022 1600 11/15/2025
Estupinan Jose Eduardo joseestupinan951@gmail.com 832-949-4823 Pasadena 77506 Laborer 10/30/2020 1245 10/30/2023
Evans Felicia Saltereliteconsultinggroup@gmail.com 813-235-2715 Houston 77014 Accounting/Bookkeeping 7/28/2023 1791 7/28/2026
Ewings Jessica jessicagordon13@yahoo.com 662-902-4674 Spring 77338 Education 12/12/2023 1898 12/12/2026
Eziefule  Ugochukwu uoegroupllc@gmail.com 713-540-0739 Houston 77084 Health Services 5/9/2023 1725 5/9/2026
Ferguson Danyta danytaferguson@gmail.com 832-816-6171 Houston 77028 Clerical 7/28/2021 1362 7/28/2024
Flanagan Daniella daniflanny95@gmail.com 832-923-8257 Houston 77036 Information Technology 6/15/2022 1536 6/15/2025
Flores Maria ayakafurawazu@gmail.com 832-690-0308 Houston 77073 Clerical 4/6/2023 1711 4/6/2026
Florez Hector Lopez hvac@pedrazagroup.com 346-417-5615 Baytown 77521 HVAC 11/29/2022 1617 11/29/2025
Francis Rosalyn rosalynfrancis89@gmail.com 713-535-0201 Houston 77019 Supply Chain Management 6/24/2022 1544 6/24/2025
Franklin Sabrina sabrinavfranklin@gmail.com 281-819-2505 Houston 77043 Insurance 5/15/2023 1730 5/15/2026
Fridhaim Rostislav rostislav.fridhaim@gmail.com 940-337-3410 Houston 77035 Information Technology 7/28/2023 1799 7/28/2026
Gahlot Ruchika ruchical4@yahoo.com 713-380-5208 Houston 77007 Engineering 10/27/2023 1887 10/27/2026
Gamble Renita renita@srtdi.com 346-479-6256 Houston 77060 Education 10/18/2023 1883 10/18/2026
Garbuth Kimberly kimberlygarbuth3@gmail.com 346-386-2315 Katy 77449 Customer Service/Sales 6/24/2022 1543 6/24/2025
Garcia Adrian Garciaadrian92@yahoo.com 832-348-6304 Houston 77587 Laborer 4/23/2021 1301 4/23/2024
Garcia Jacqueline rae9233@yahoo.com 713-907-7120 Houston 77058 Customer Service/Sales 7/28/2021 1357 7/28/2024
Garcia Juan g.juan0325@icloud.com 713-903-9749 Houston 77072 laborer 8/17/2021 1388 8/17/2024
Garcia Ignacio Julian naciofashion@gmail.com 979-393-4808 Houston 77033 Transportation 6/24/2022 1545 6/24/2025
Garcia Luz  aandgmasonry_construction@yahoo.com 903-261-7601 Humble 77338 Accounting/Bookkeeping 11/7/2022 1592 11/7/2025
Garcia Maria V. ponce.mva@gmail.com 346-348-8518 Houston 77587 Construction 4/6/2023 1705 4/6/2026
Garcia Juan palacios.meliton@gmail.com 832-348-0236 Houston 77022 Construction 8/21/2023 1839 8/21/2026
Garcia Saul saulgarcia99.sg@gmail.com 832-814-3567 Houston 77034 Electrical 10/3/2023 1866 10/3/2026
Garcia Bryan n/a 832-212-5404 Houston 77028 Construction 12/20/2023 1900 12/20/2026
Garza Efrain Guero0525@gmail.com 832-647-2864 Pasadena 77506 Carpentry 2/20/2023 1681 2/20/2026
Gathright Luerunder gathrightluerunder@gmail.com Houston 77093 Electrical 12/7/2022 1632 12/7/2025
Gonzalez Rodolfo Rudygonzalez61@gmail.com 713-884-6283 Houston 77084 Electrical 10/5/2020 1219 10/5/2023

Gonzalez Jose fernando.gz2007fg@gmail.com 832-520-0227 East Bernard 77435 Machine Operator 9/10/2021 1415 9/10/2024
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Gonzalez Oscar 0g12988@gmail.com 832-542-4548 Houston Plumbing 4/25/2022 4/25/2025
Gough  Bernard lan bgoughl@ccp.edu 267-490-7570 Humble 77396 Electrical 2/15/2023 1676 2/15/2026
Grant Marc Grantmarc4810@gmail.com 832-492-6806 Houston 77070 Laborer 8/4/2021 1376 8/4/2024
Green Tia tiaagreen15@gmail.com 346-561-5355 Houston 77035 Administrative 7/26/2023 1775 7/26/2026
Guerra Francisco vivacontractors1972@gmail.com 832-675-3828 Pasadena 77506 Drywall 2/20/2023 1683 2/20/2026
Guerrero Antonio antonioguerrero@roofingdesigns.com 832-951-3675 Pasadena 77505 Laborer Roofing 7/12/2021 1348 7/12/2024
Guerrero Emmanuel emmanuel.guerrero@mpact-consulting.com 713-517-4410 Pasadena 77506 Contract/Compliance Management 6/6/2023 1733 6/6/2026
Guillen Ivis ivisguillen123@gmail.com 832-798-3503 Pasadena 77520 Electrical 1/13/2023 1646 1/13/2026
Gutierrez Hector hectortorres.ht402@gmail.com 713-359-6055 Houston 77036 Machine Operator 9/10/2021 1411 9/10/2024
Gutierrez Pedro pedro29771@hotmail.com 832-250-6377 Houston 77064 PLumbing 4/5/2022 1498 4/5/2025
Gutierrez Reynaldo reynaldogutierrez562@gmail.com 346-394-9926 Houston 77045 Laborer 8/24/2023 1804 8/24/2026
Guzman Israel guzmancabicraisrael@gmail.com 832-708-5207 Houston 77088 Machine Operator 9/10/2021 1413 9/10/2024
Hale Yolanda yhale40.yh@gmail.com 708-439-1757 Houston 77004 Clerical 3/16/2023 1695 3/16/2026
Harding Robert rstbioscience@gmail.com 832-379-8730 Houston 77011 Consultant 7/25/2023 1770 7/26/2026
Hardy Jr. Reginald  reginald@houstonplumbingandgas.com 713-826-6895 Fresno 77545 Estimator 9/18/2023 1859 9/18/2026
Harnette Robbe thestreetbeatint.robbe@gmail.com 778-245-4199 Houston 77088 Consultant 10/30/2023 1888 10/30/2023
Harris Hattie hattieharris1@outlook.com Houston 77051 Clerical Education Consultant 12/7/2022 1635 12/7/2025
Harris Schantez djharris1231@gmail.com 832-744-9660 Houston 77040 Photography 7/24/2023 1761 7/24/2026
Harrison Robin Restoretx@yahoo.com 832-867-5577 Tomball 77377 Education 11/15/2022 1593 11/15/2025
Harrison Ashley harrison.ashley.ah@gmail.com 832-785-2466 Houston 77014 Administrative Customer 7/26/2023 1779 7/26/2026
Hawkins Kamilah kamilahhawkins@yahoo.com 281-691-6179 Houston 77073 Accounting/Bookkeeping Project Management Construction 8/19/2021 1396 8/19/2024
Hawkins Melone Melonehawkins86@gmail.com 832-996-1268 Houston 77013 Telecommunications 7/25/2022 1559 7/25/2025
Haynes Chebria h.chebria@yahoo.com 832-627-9136 Fresno 77545 Health Services 1/13/2023 1655 1/13/2026
Heath Steven Jjaydenlayton9@gmail.com 832-908-6119 Houston 77089 Construction 11/7/2022 1589 11/7/2025
Helton Dakota dakotahelton65@gmail.com 346-646-9277 Houston 77007 Culinary 12/6/2022 1626 12/6/2025
Hemphill Previn previn_hemphill@yahoo.com 281-928-3908 Houston 77040 Commercial Driver License (CDL) 7/27/2022 1570 7/27/2025
Henao Alexander alexander.lopez1991@icloud.com 713-902-1348 Houston 77099 Laborer 8/24/2023 1833 8/24/2026
Henderson Katrena katrena_h@yahoo.com 346-452-0939 Houston 77084 Customer Service/Sales 5/11/2022 1515 5/11/2025
Henderson Tiffanie ttmalonel@gmail.com 346-779-3032 Houston 77091 Carpentry 4/6/2023 1704 4/6/2026
Henderson Keith Hendersonkeith57@yahoo.com 281-282-7288 Humble 77396 Hazmat Technician Small Equipment 11/13/2023 1893 11/13/2026
Hensley Montreal info.business@asmgsolutions.com 281-732-1932 Houston 77088 Electrical 10/4/2023 1868 10/4/2026
Henson Dawn G. dawnhensonjones@gmail.com 832-221-8083 Webster 77598 Accounting/Bookkeeping 6/15/2022 1534 6/15/2025
Hernandez Alejandro alejandrojuarez465@gmail.com 713-539-5368 Houston 77023 Laborer 6/7/2021 1325 6/7/2024
Hernandez Andres jessemunoz570@gmail.com 832-606-8886 Houston 77053 Laborer 8/24/2023 1827 8/24/2026
Herrera Josue shocking201@hotmail.com 832-605-3225 Houston 77064 Electrical 10/5/2020 1211 10/5/2023
Herrera Luis luisherrera564@gmail.com 832-998-5847 Pasadena 77502 Machine Operation 11/12/2020 1248 11/12/2023
Herrera Antonio antonioperez0301197 1@gmail.com 832-798-3409 Houston 77084 Masonry 11/30/2021 1440 11/30/2024
Herrera Carmen M. carmenherrera@cmhcwealth.com 713-373-6652 Houston 77056 Insurance 10/17/2022 1583 10/17/2025
Hightower Cheryl chightower50@live.com 936-264-7549 Conroe 77301 Transportation 10/6/2023 1870 10/6/2026
Hiley David david@swadleyroofsystems.com 832-515-6368 Magnolia 77354 Marketing 10/20/2020 1232 10/20/2023
Hill Samuel sam@swadleyroofsystems.com 832-585-9126 Tomball 77375 Project Management 10/20/2020 1236 10/20/2023
Hines Juanita Jjhines@regionalconsult.com 703-731-2371 Fresno 77545 Education 2/24/2021 1272 2/24/2024
Hinojosa Elijah Elijahhinojosa57@gmail.com 832-866-9934 Houston 77078 Masonry 11/30/2021 1439 11/30/2024
Holt Shahnah management@premieragencyusa.com 713-320-1930 Rosenberg 77469 Education 2/10/2022 1485 2/10/2025
Hubbard David david@dmelectricalinc.com 346-773-4920 Pearland 77584 Electrical 10/18/2021 1430 10/18/2024
Hubbard Smmae Sammae.jacqueline97@gmail.com 281-740-2128 Houston 77096 Customer Service/Sales 7/28/2023 1795 7/28/2026
Hughes Wanda wmhwinrow@sbcglobal.net 713-419-0800 Houston 77021 Real Estate 3/3/2022 1488 3/3/2025
Hurtado Gilberto rambogil74@yahoo.com 832-790-1344 Houston 77087 Electrical 9/29/2023 1862 9/29/2026
Hutchison Jasmine jasminehutchison1@gmail.com 850-760-6401 Houston 77031 Janitorial Security Food Service 5/11/2022 1516 5/11/2025
Idlebird Donald donald@dridlevirdenterprisellc.com 2816829522 Houston 77093 Insurance 10/16/2023 1881 10/16/2026
Jackson Bryan bryan.jackson@bjacksonent.com 832-532-3807 Katy 77584 Project Management 7/26/2021 1356 7/26/2024
Jackson Shantilly admin@greatworksmed.com 832-439-3633 Tomball 77375 Staffing 2/2/2022 1484 2/2/2025
Jackson Marquis ShadowGuardTexas@gmail.com 346-412-0722 Cypress 77429 Security 3/23/2022 1492 3/23/2025
Jackson Sedricka sedrickanjackson@gmail.com Houston 77090 Clerical 12/7/2022 1633 12/7/2025
Janak Sandra aspiresales@aspiresales.net 713-582-5028 Richmond 77407 Electrical 3/28/2022 1495 3/28/2025
Jeanmard Cheryl gieanmard52@gmail.com 409-433-8133 Houston 77096 Transportation 7/26/2023 1788 7/26/2026
Jenkins Darryl darryle.jenkins@yahoo.com 346-410-2615 Houston 77053 Electrical 10/24/2023 1884 10/24/2026
Jimenez Rodolfo adrianacarmona.l1@icloud.com 346-303-0514 Galena Park 77547 Laborer 8/24/2023 1824 8/24/2026
Johns Clinton tcdj37@gmail.com 832-264-9943 Houston 77016 Landscaping 12/11/2023 1897 12/11/2026
Johnson Lisa msbit77073@yahoo.com 832-439-2732 Houston 77073 Staffing 8/4/2021 1375 8/4/2024
Johnson Ira iraliljoe55@gmail.com 773-963-7421 Houston 77071 Laborer 3/23/2022 1493 3/23/2025
Johnson Bradley bradleymj19@yahoo.com 985-210-9252 Spring 77379 Information Technology 1/13/2023 1651 1/13/2026
Johnson LaTonya latonya@latonyasjohnson.com 713-445-6553 Houston 77055 Notary Project Management 4/6/2023 1708 4/6/2026
Johnson Keiarra symone20xo@gmail.com 832-251-6218 Houston 77088 Customer Service Administrative 7/26/2023 1785 7/26/2026
Johnson Kathy Kathyawj.kj@yahoo.com 832-454-2835 Houston 77020 Clerical 7/28/2023 1796 7/28/2026
Jones Eric ericljones4711@yahoo.com 940-442-7217 Hockley 77447 Laborer 10/23/2020 1241 10/23/2023
Jones Andrell andrell_jones@yahoo.com 713-320-1930 Richmond 77469 Construction 3/29/2022 1496 3/29/2025

Jones Lanica lanicajones48@gmail.com 346-479-1671 Houston 77040 Supply Chain Management 5/23/2022 1528 5/23/2025
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Jones Brianna briannajones95@yahoo.com 832-904-0701 Houston Customer Service/Sales 7/26/2022 7/26/2025
Jones Andre Andrego3000@gmail.com 213-295-7467 Houston 77004 Customer Service/Sales 7/28/2023 1793 7/28/2026
Jones Mary themsuite@gmail.com 713-446-0749 Katy 77449 Construction 1/16/2024 1913 1/16/2027
Jorge Gomez eljorgyl0@gmail.com 832-353-9589 Houston 77070 Laborer 8/17/2021 1389 8/17/2024
Juarez Allen Juarezaj713@gmail.com 936-402-6026 Houston 77072 Laborer 7/23/2021 1354 7/23/2024
Juarez Denise D.juarez1525@gamil.com 832-627-0841 South Houston 77587 Customer Service/Sales 12/6/2022 1627 12/6/2025
Kazak Alla alla@maid8.com 208-576-0814 Houston 77098 Janitorial 11/22/2021 1437 11/22/2024
Kendle Brittney faithoverfeartcinc@gmail.com 314-828-0550 Cypress 77429 Laborer 2/11/2021 1275 2/11/2024
Kent Felicia fkent@hopewelltemplebaptist.com 346-316-7070 League City 77573 Clerical 6/13/2022 1531 6/13/2025
Kinmon Delbert delbertkinmon44@gmail.com 281-616-1301 Humble 77396 Laborer 7/28/2021 1360 7/28/2024
Klett Marcelo Marceloklett20@gmail.com 832-807-7379 Houston 77082 Electrical 10/5/2020 1215 10/5/2023
Lachinov llia ilia.lachinov@gmail.com 703-485-5497 Houston 77008 Surveying 7/26/2022 1569 7/26/2025
Lacy Brandon brandonlacy6@gmail.com 956-644-2293 Houston 77033 Pest Control 5/23/2022 1527 5/23/2025
Landin Madelyn madelynklandin@gmail.com 346-279-4729 Houston 77023 Electrical 11/9/2023 1892 11/9/2026
Landry Taylor Tlandry970@gmail.com 832-929-6332 Houston 77099 Customer Service/Sales 1/13/2023 1650 1/13/2026
Lara Pablo colchadojuan993@gmail.com 281-697-0780 Houston 77049 Laborer 8/24/2023 1818 8/24/2026
Lara Jorge colchadogorje@gmail.com 984-284-2749 Houston 77049 Laborer 8/24/2023 1830 8/24/2026
Lara Saida SAIDALARA1995@GMAIL.COM 832-577-7546 Houston 77011 Laborer 8/24/2023 1832 8/24/2026
Lattin Oni oni@hostonplumbingandgas.com 346-603-8569 Houston 77035 Plumber Helper 8/29/2023 1842 8/29/2026
Lattin Khadeem  khadeem@houstonpumbingandgas.com 832-279-8608 Houston 77045 Plumber Helper 8/29/2023 1843 8/29/2026
Lavergne Cameron cameronlavergne0225@gmail.com 409-540-7276 Baytown 77521 Electrical 4/25/2022 1511 4/25/2025
Lawson Samantha admin@lawsonfg.com 409-698-0698 Houston 77013 Accounting/Bookkeeping 6/29/2023 1754 6/29/2026
Lawyer Christina cli@gp-db.com 832-326-6697 Houston 77088 Construction 3/9/2022 1490 3/9/2025
Layton Manuel Lotalty_construction@yahoo.com 713-449-0304 Houston 77089 Painting 11/7/2022 1587 11/7/2025
Layton Synica Synicalayton@yahoo.com 832-205-1869 Houston 77089 Construction 11/7/2022 1590 11/7/2025
Leal Luis luisleal0928@gmail.com 832-248-3492 Houston 77095 Laborer 7/23/2021 1353 7/23/2024
Leger  Christopher chrisleger@sbcglobal.net 281-458-7722 Houston 77044 HVAC 6/18/2021 1336 6/18/2024
Lemons Trevion trelemons1374@gmail.com 832-633-4596 Houston 77021 Supply Chain Management 10/11/2023 1874 10/11/2026
Levi  Michelle M. elitetax42@gmail.com 832-563-8476 Houston 77033 Accounting/Bookkeeping Consultant Clerical 4/19/2023 1716 4/19/2026
Lewis Norquita Norquitalewis112226@gmail.com 346-401-7458 Houston 77033 Construction 12/6/2022 1620 12/6/2025
Lopez Oswaldo 1982.ordz@gmail.com 415-533-8865 Alvin 77511 Journeyman Electrician 5/9/2023 1721 5/9/2026
Loving Loving dchaney9331@gmail.com 832-978-7980 Houston 77040 Education 12/26/2023 1902 12/26/2026
Mackey Jr. George aaa_energy@hotmail.com 281-961-2417 Houston 77079 Inspection Services 1/31/2023 1669 1/31/2026
ou Carole ngoueletcarole@yahoo.com 713-405-0405 Houston 77084 Accounting/Bookkeeping 5/25/2022 1529 5/25/2025
Manley Qwendella gwendella914@gmail.com 832-870-7258 Houston 77047 Customer Service/Sales 5/23/2022 1525 5/23/2025
Manteca Sharanda Sharanda333@yahoo.com 281-386-0946 Houston 77048 Accounting/Bookkeeping Staffing 6/25/2021 1340 6/25/2024
Manzanar Diego gp3.mh.03@hotmail.com 956-603-0854 Houston 77093 Masonry 1/12/2022 1477 1/12/2025
Marsh Stephen Stephen.Marsh@BillyEdwardCounsulting.com 281-906-5995 Houston 77008 Information Technology Project Management Trades Staffing 8/11/2021 1384 8/11/2024
Martinez Joseph martinezccs2018@gmail.com 832-258-1657 Houston 77099 Project Management 7/28/2021 1369 7/28/2024
Martinez Alonso alonsomartinez157@gmail.com 832-487-9039 Missouri City 77489 Laborer 8/24/2023 1829 8/24/2026
Mata Nangely Nangely.mata@hotmail.com 346-276-4546 Houston 77035 Customer Service Sales 7/19/2023 1760 7/19/2026
Angela Mathis cleaningdivinetouchwork@gmail.com 713-562-0001 Houston 77049 General Contractor 1/12/2024 1906 1/12/2027
Matthew Cory cmlee0087@gmail.com 832-391-1181 Katy 77494 Electrical 2/15/2023 1671 2/15/2026
McAdory Tammara Tammara_ncsp@yahoo.com 651-283-7566 Houston 77070 Mental Health Practitioner 7/19/2023 1757 7/19/2026
McAdory Julian Mcadoryjulian15@yahoo.com 612-840-3905 Houston 77070 Warehouse Management 7/26/2023 1771 7/26/2026
McCall Mercylyn yardynice@gmail.com 281-348-6095 Cypress 77433 Janitorial 8/4/2021 1377 8/4/2024
McClairne Aundrea Nabundance52@gmail.com 832-603-9145 Houston 77077 OSHA 10/30 7/26/2022 1563 7/26/2025
McKinney Janell janell300@gmail.com 832-608-2652 Houston 77079 Human Resources 8/14/2023 1838 8/14/2026
Medina Fredy leivafredy115@gmail.com 832-837-7174 Houstton 77091 Laborer 8/24/2023 1820 8/24/2026
Melchor Diana cristi_dcmc@hotmail.com 281-315-0874 Tomball 77375 Architecture 3/27/2023 1702 3/27/2026
Mendez Ranferi cesargutierrez503@icloud.com 346-317-3108 Houston 77045 Laborer 8/24/2023 1815 8/24/2026
Mendiola Carlos carlos.mendiola1984@yahoo.com 832-236-0811 Pasadena 77506 Construction 6/12/2023 1738 6/12/2026
Mercado Ricardo mercadoricky1989@gmail.com 713-705-4481 Houston 77018 Laborer 4/6/2022 1501 4/6/2025
Mingo Kumora mingolkumora@gmail.com 832-901-7154 Houston 77035 Customer Service/Sales 11/15/2022 1594 11/15/2025
Minix Carrol carrolminix87@gmail.com 346-946-9520 Cypress 77429 Security 7/24/2023 1768 7/24/2026
Molina Diego migelitomolina650@icloud.com 346-279-4248 Houston 77072 Laborer 8/17/2021 1391 8/17/2024
Monasterio Henry henrymonasterio888@gmail.com 832-679-4846 Houston 77034 Electrical 10/3/2023 1865 10/3/2026
Mondragon Tobias tobijonas79@gmail.com 832-260-6710 Houston 77072 Laborer 5/12/2021 1306 5/12/2024
Monroe Larry Delroy2003@icloud.com 346-255-6032 Houston 77033 Customer Services Sales 5/15/2023 1780 5/15/2026
Moore Tracey E. traceymoore@anchoringhopes.org 281-948-6153 Houston 77048 Health Services 10/17/2022 1585 10/17/2025
Moore Kaleb kzmoore12@gmail.com 832-584-0331 Humble 77338 Information Technology 4/10/2023 1713 4/10/2026
Morales Hector hectornico@yahoo.com 832-519-3372 Webster 77598 General Contractor 1/27/2022 1483 1/27/2025
Moreno Pedro pm0852002@gmail.com 832-361-6466 Houston 77049 Laborer 8/24/2023 1817 8/24/2026
Morfin  Alexis Parra AlexisMorfin@icloud.com 936-562-3546 Houston 77074 Construction 3/15/2023 1694 3/15/2026
Morton Bethany Dakota12886@icloud.com 832-283-2927 Houston 77085 Customer Service/Sales 10/19/2022 1586 10/19/2025
Mouton Peter peterc.mouton@gmail.com 281-710-2671 Houston 77057 Computer 12/6/2022 1622 12/6/2025
Munoz Juan Carlos033088@icloud.com 832-760-5690 Houston 77061 Electrical 10/5/2020 1212 10/5/2023

Munoz Esteban munozgomez0410@gmail.com 832-679-0034 Galena Park 77547 Laborer 8/24/2023 1821 8/24/2026
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Munoz Javier javiermunozzz570@gmail.com 281-835-5356 Houston 77053 Laborer 8/24/2023 8/24/2026
Narvaez Maria msrb2608@gmail.com 713-518-9015 Houston 77091 Clerical 1/22/2021 1272 1/22/2024
Ndah Anothony info@atlanticpetro.com 7132232767 Katy 77494 General Contractor 10/11/2021 1419 10/11/2024
Nealey Tateania tnealey100@gmail.com 832-987-5111 Houston 77092 Project Management 7/26/2022 1562 7/26/2025
Nelson Warren wn37278@gmail.com 346-391-0601 Houston 77051 Machine Operation 8/4/2021 1383 8/4/2024
Nieves Marissa marissa@cas-texas.com 281-562-0012 Houston 77070 Contract / Compliance 6/17/2021 1334 6/17/2024
Norwood Bianca biancaderonique89@gmail.com 281-746-0526 Houston 77028 CNA 1/5/2024 1905 1/5/2027
Offor Lyn lawrence_lyn@yahoo.com 832-758-9468 Missouri City 77489 Clerical 7/25/2022 1561 7/25/2025
Ogunmola Lanre lanre7774@gmail.com 267-770-2224 Houston 77081 Software Development 7/19/2023 1758 7/19/2026
Okeke Uchenna uchennaokekel@gmail.com 832-982-5677 Houston 77020 Customer Service/Sales Health / Medical Services 8/4/2021 1381 8/4/2024
Olivares Anthony olivaresanthony070@gmail.com 832-563-8526 Houston 77093 Construction 3/15/2023 1693 3/15/2026
Olurin  Adegboyega olurin@extremexterminating.com 713-701-7936 Missouri City 77459 Pest Control 1/31/2023 1668 1/31/2026
Olvera Jose oresen94-@hotmail.com 346-349-3756 Houston 77060 Laborer 8/24/2023 1805 8/24/2026
Orekha Bukola bfagbemi@gmail.com 832-748-8603 Houston 77094 General Contractor 3/31/2021 1294 3/31/2024
Orozco  Carlos Raul carlosnavaro77@gmail.com 832-683-7396 Houston 77088 Electrical 1/13/2023 1647 1/13/2026
Ortiz Pablo meritconstruction1@outlook.com 713-979-6207 Fulshear 77441 Construction 2/20/2023 1685 2/20/2026
Osegueda- Marcos Marcos200316@gmail.com 832-283-4983 Houston 77070 Electrical 10/5/2020 1216 10/5/2023
Ovalle Almonzo almonzoAOvalle@gmail.com 281-763-5123 Houston 77043 Administrative 4/23/2021 1296 4/23/2024
Oyoque Jose innovamasonryinc@gmail.com 713-805-5996 Conroe 77385 Masonry 6/12/2023 1736 6/12/2026
QOyoque Maricela moyoque@innovamasonryinc.com 281-904-2560 Conroe 77385 Bookkeeping Clerical Accounting 6/12/2023 1737 6/12/2026
Pacheco Lidia pachecoareli73@gmail.com 713-584-0672 Houston 77074 Education 7/26/2023 1786 7/26/2026
Padron Ronald J. ronaldojavier@gmail.com 832-428-0075 Houston 77002 Construction 7/27/2022 1571 7/27/2025
Paguada Juan paguadajuan07@icloud.com 832-729-1438 Houston 77012 Laborer 8/24/2023 1822 8/24/2026
Palacios Victorino v.a.construction91@gmail.com 832-576-1381 Houston 77045 Construction 3/20/2023 1696 3/20/2026
Palacios Ruvi ruvipalacios@yahoo.com 281-763-1930 Houston 77034 Construction 4/19/2023 1717 4/19/2026
Palacios Meliton mvaconstruction.s3worker@gmail.com 832-348-0236 Missouri City 77489 Construction 6/6/2023 1734 6/6/2026
Palacios J. Carmen Palacios.meliton@gmail.com 713-928-1599 Houston 77090 Construction 6/15/2023 1746 6/15/2026
Panameno Emma emmapv1215@gmail.com 281-785-1198 Katy 77449 Plumber 5/8/2023 1726 5/8/2026
Pardo Luis pardoluis986@gmail.com 713-972-5311 Houston 77036 Carpet Installation Customer Administrative 7/26/2023 1787 7/26/2026
Perez Monica lizenterpriseshouston@yahoo.com 832-494-6972 Houston 77092 Project Management 9/1/2022 1578 9/1/2025
Perez Kimberly kimberlygarayperez@gmail.com 346-450-2126 Houston 77029 Administrative Clerical 12/6/2022 1623 12/6/2025
Perez Ruben rubenorma02@gmail.com 346-282-1842 Houston 77045 Painter 7/26/2023 1774 7/26/2026
Pimentel Victor Victorpimentel803@gmail.com 832-212-3073 Houston 77080 Apprentice Electrical 10/5/2020 1221 10/5/2023
Pineda Victor pineda.2790.vp@gmail.com 713-257-5436 Houston 77014 Plumbing 10/9/2020 1227 10/9/2023
Polk Cassandra cmarie1021@gmail.com 832-960-9690 Houston 77048 Clerical 7/28/2021 1364 7/28/2024
Porter Carl carlporter5584@gmail.com 832-939-5584 Houston 77021 Janitorial Laborer 7/28/2021 1363 7/28/2024
Porter Ed edporter92@gmail.com 832-725-9421 Houston 77033 Commercial Driver License (CDL) 7/28/2021 1365 7/28/2024
Powers Easter erpowers2003@hotmail.com 832-230-6121 Houston 77042 Administrative Clerical 7/26/2023 1777 7/26/2026
Provencio Rafael RalphJProvencio@gmail.com 281-387-1045 Houston 77036 Construction 12/6/2022 1630 12/6/2025
Provenzan Matthew mattp@gstoneusa.com 281-802-9593 Cypress 77429 Carpentry 10/13/2023 1877 10/13/2026
Puckett Quinton info@thepuckettgroupcorp.com 510-556-7796 Manvel 77578 Contract Management 3/21/2023 1699 3/21/2026
Puente Jr. Ruben Puenteruben15@icloud.com 832-965-4067 Houston 77093 Masonry 12/10/2021 1452 12/10/2024
Purvis Kashonda kashonda85@gmail.com 832-524-7852 Houston 77078 Catering 3/7/2023 1689 3/7/2026
Ramirez Edwin EDWINRAMIREZ0427@GMAIL.COM 832-353-0993 Houston 77015 Laborer 8/24/2023 1813 8/24/2026
Ramirez Nicholas nicholasramirez883@gmail.com 409-797-9012 Dickenson 77539 Electrical 10/6/2023 1867 10/6/2026
Rangel Alejandro alexrgo90@gmail.com 832-286-8984 Houston 77067 Painting 2/16/2023 1678 2/16/2026
Ranson Lakeisha keshiaranson@gmail.com 346-237-6224 Houston 77082 Clerical 7/28/2021 1372 7/28/2024
Ranzy Ladonna ladonna.ranzy@yahoo.com 832-923-5899 Crosby 77532 Surveying 5/18/2022 1523 5/18/2025
Redd Jr. Bernard Berniereddjr@gmail.com 757-752-1607 Houston 77054 Electrical 2/20/2023 1684 2/20/2026
Renfro Brodrick themrrenfro@gmail.com 407-575-4118 Humble 77396 Human Resources 5/10/2021 1303 5/10/2024
Reyes William williamreyes7979@gmail.com 346-342-8845 Houston 77081 Electrical Apprentice 10/9/2020 1222 10/9/2023
Rezayi  Hamidullah hameed.rezaee201@gmail.com 832-603-5355 Houston 77072 IT Administration 7/26/2023 1773 7/26/2026
Richard Raymond  brothersstandingtogether09@gmail.com 773-658-5270 Houston 77065 Construction Landscaping 4/7/2022 1505 4/7/2025
Richardso Johnathan Itisjr3389@gmail.com 205-920-8053 Missouri City 77489 Electrical 5/12/2022 1519 5/12/2025
Rico Daniel Daniel.Rico1285@gmail.com 832-703-9001 Porter 77365 Electrical Laborer 7/26/2021 1355 7/26/2024
Ridhardso Inez simplystylish12@gmail.com 409-270-5715 Texas City 77591 Electrical 11/3/2023 1890 11/3/2026
Riles Lakisha mzzkishal43@gmail.com 281-697-1815 Houston 77014 Scheduling Customer 5/13/2022 1522 5/13/2025
Risin Joshua J_Risin@yahoo.com 504-444-2505 Missouri City 77489 Carpentry 3/15/2023 1692 3/15/2026
Rivera Giovani giorivera0920@yahoo.com 281-781-6614 Houston 77066 Construction 4/10/2023 1714 4/10/2026
Rivera Jose ramosjanneth49@gmail.com 225-239-3211 Pasadena 77504 Laborer 8/24/2023 1814 8/24/2026
Robles Shanique Shanique@warmbridge.com 720-297-0175 Baytown 77520 Recruiter-Hearing Imparied Advocate 9/29/2023 1860
Rodriguez Juan johnrodriguez1480@gmail.com 936-286-7660 Cleveland 77327 Laborer 6/9/2021 1328 6/9/2024
Rodriguez Mayra L. rodzhedz@gmail.com 979-730-9948 Houston 77026 Laborer 7/26/2022 1568 7/26/2025
Rodriguez Alesandra Alesandraa.marie@gmail.com 713-449-9358 Baytown 77520 Electrical 1/13/2023 1645 1/13/2026
Rodriguez Labor laralabor12@icloud.com 832-434-5054 Channelview 77530 Laborer 8/24/2023 1808 8/24/2026
Rodriguez Rene happyblues2@gmail.com 832-292-0627 Pasadena 77506 Electrical 9/29/2023 1863 9/29/2026
Roinson Yvonne jtiidconstruction@gmail.com 979-922-2480 Angleton 77515 Construction 11/18/2022 1606 11/18/2025

Rojas Carlos reliable.renovation1@gmail.com 281-220-9478 Houston 77087 Plumbing 12/28/2020 1262 12/28/2023
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Rolle Willie arolle@communityworkscdc.org 832-776-8297 Houston 77015 Clerical 5/10/2021 5/10/2024
Romo Rafael romotafael@gmail.com 346-429-9142 Houston 77028 Masonry 11/30/2021 1441 11/30/2024
Russell Joseph joseph@truinsightmedia.com 281-631-5353 Houston 77050 Marketing 10/23/2020 1240 10/23/2023
Ryan Martinez alfamartinez4517@gmail.com 281-965-7320 Houston 77072 General Contractor 5/12/2021 1305 5/12/2024
Salazar Robby sebastian091814@gmail.com 832-647-2264 Houston 77070 Roofing Framing 4/6/2022 1503 4/6/2025
Salazar Ronaldo ronalslazarO5@gmail.com 346-988-7440 Pasadena 77506 1/16/2024 1912 1/16/2027
Hernandez Jesus jash_1224@hotmail.com N/A Houston 77070 Cement/Masonry 11/15/2022 1597 11/15/2025
Saldivar Ismael ismaelsaldivar65@gmail.com 281-901-8377 Houston 77038 Laborer 11/12/2020 1249 11/12/2023
Salinas Gina salinas.jena78@gmail.com 832-562-9115 Tomball 77377 Clerical 3/18/2021 1277 3/18/2024
Salvador Jr. Vega salvegal024@gmail.com 832-288-7600 Houston 77053 Clerical 10/9/2020 1226 10/9/2023
Sanchez Fernando fs333918@gmail.com 929-389-2530 Houston 77035 Masonry 1/10/2022 1476 1/10/2025
Sanchez Carlos Carlosanchez24@gmail.com 281-202-8344 Houston 77406 Telecommunications 7/19/2023 1759 7/19/2026
Sanchez Ruben htxmunozz570@gmail.com 281-635-6492 Missouri City 77489 Laborer 8/24/2023 1826 8/24/2026
Sanchez Hector juniorsramirezO5@icloud.com 346-521-6095 Houston 77066 Laborer 8/24/2023 1828 8/24/2026
Sanders Jeremy Jjeremysanders84@gmail.com 832-785-6475 Houston 77085 Plumbing 5/27/2021 1313 5/27/2024
Santiago Diane diane.santiago2424@gmail.com 832-375-4829 Houston 77088 Administrative Customer 7/26/2023 1784 7/26/2026
Sargeant Jashaun Jjayfrmobt@gmail.com 3462339519 Baytown 77521 Electrical 10/13/2023 1879 10/13/2026
Saucer Jonisha j_saucer62@yahoo.com 510-809-7806 Houston 77048 Education 7/28/2023 1797 7/28/2026
Scott Lenora slenora@hotmail.com 832-877-3877 Humble 77338 Real Estate 7/19/2022 1552 7/19/2025
Shaw Verceia verceiashaw68@gmail.com 409-229-6564 Galveston 77552 Education 11/15/2022 1602 11/15/2025
Sierra Thomas christtheking3111984@gmail.com Houston 77006 Transportation 12/7/2022 1637 12/7/2025
Sifuentes Javier j.esifuentesconstruction@gmail.com 832-690-7872 Houston 77075 Cement/Masonry 10/23/2020 1244 10/23/2023
Siguenza David davidsiguenza191@icloud.com 832-633-3619 Houston 77075 Plumber 6/12/2023 1740 6/12/2026
Silva Claudio Silva.Claudio79@hotmail.com 956-278-9134 Houston 77041 Laborer 12/22/2020 1260 12/22/2023
Simmons Denishya denishyas@gmail.com 713-933-4381 Houston 77081 Carpentry 11/8/2021 1434 11/8/2024
Sims Nakia hillaryconsultingservices@outlook.com 281-247-4839 Houston 77019 Project Management 6/13/2022 1532 6/13/2025
Smith Corlletha corllethas@yahoo.com 832-748-2811 Houston 77076 Clerical 7/28/2023 1800 7/28/2026
Sneed  Shannon M. Topsneed12@gmail.com 337-438-7517 Conroe 77301 Consultant 9/11/2023 1855 9/11/2026
Snow Valerie Terrell vvtsnow@gmail.com 713-922-3830 Houston 77070 Clerical 9/25/2020 1208 9/25/2023
Solis Alexandro alexandrosolis76@gmail.com 832-840-0663 Brookshire 77423 Construction 9/17/2021 1417 9/17/2024
Solorzano Carlos madridcarlos1991@icloud.com 470-624-1193 Highlands 77562 Laborer 8/24/2023 1835 8/24/2026
Sotunde Roheemat sotunderoheemat48@gmail.com 832-944-0809 Houston 77072 Computer/Customer Service 7/26/2023 1772 7/26/2026
Stewart Jamie Jjamieleestewart21@yahoo.com 832-552-3890 Houston 77084 Clerical 7/28/2021 1366 7/28/2024
Stewart Nicole Onyxorgleader@gmail.com 716-961-8697 Houston 77070 Contract / Compliance 9/27/2022 1579 9/27/2025
Sunmola Taiwo tayetaofik@yahoo.com 404-483-9304 Houston 77083 IT Administration 7/26/2023 1776 7/26/2026
Survillion Quaneshia gsurvillion@gmail.com 347-524-0570 Houston 77095 Clerical 5/12/2022 1520 5/12/2025
Sustaita Mario msustaita86@yahoo.com 713-410-3920 Houston 77022 Construction 6/23/2023 1750 6/23/2026
Swadley Autumn autoveve82@gmail.com 832-701-7428 Deer Park 77536 Marketing 10/20/2020 1231 10/20/2023
Talavera Sven svenguadarrama20@hotmail.com 281-905-5248 Katy 77449 Construction 8/18/2021 1393 8/18/2024
Tasso Roland mrmrstasso@icloud.com 713-870-4547 Missouri City 77489 Electrical 2/15/2023 1674 2/15/2026
Thomas Jade lovebeingthomas@gmail.com 281-660-0177 Spring 77373 Clerical 3/30/2022 1497 3/30/2025
Thomas Conrad Thomas.TexasWash@Gmail.com 832-727-2091 Houston 77053 General Contractor 9/11/2023 1853 9/11/2026
Thomas Jr Gary garyethomas29@gmail.com 313-739-9879 Houston 77036 Construction 11/15/2022 1601 11/15/2025
Thomas- Regina regina.thomas2020@outlook.com 346-240-6469 Houston 77020 Real Estate 6/15/2022 1537 6/15/2025
Thompson Leslie plantsflowersdepot@gmail.com 713-553-2070 Houston 77047 Florist 3/28/2022 1494 3/28/2025
Thompson Rodrick rodrockthompson848@yahoo.com 346-243-2568 Houston 77584 Engineering 7/19/2023 1756 7/19/2026
Tijerina Elizabeth elizabeth.tijerina2001@gmail.com 346-285-4726 Houston 77071 Laborer 3/30/2021 1289 3/30/2024
Tolliver Darius darius.tolliver23@gmail.com 346-710-6372 Baytown 77521 Apprentice 12/27/2023 1903 12/27/2026
Torres Jesus torresgutters@gmail.com 832-800-5665 Spring 77373 HVAC 7/28/2021 1367 7/28/2024
Torres Ruben dimas042216@icloud.com 832-524-3628 Houston 77053 Construction 11/7/2022 1591 11/7/2025
Torres Alex alexrey3101@icloud.com 832-857-9108 Houston 77038 Electrical 2/15/2023 1670 2/15/2026
Torres Luis palacios.meliton@gmail.com 346-770-9000 Houston 77031 Construction 8/21/2023 1840 8/21/2026
Toscano Marco allprocontracting7@gmail.com N/A Houston 77050 Construction 12/7/2022 1636 12/7/2025
Towolawi Gloria info@gethirestaffing.com 832-680-5225 Houston 77099 Accounting/Bookkeeping Payroll Services Staffing 12/17/2020 1258 12/17/2023
Trejo Eliceo office@goodwillepierre.com 832-264-1323 Houston 77036 Construction 8/18/2021 1394 8/18/2024
Umanzor Tony southcoastsprinklers@gmail.com 281-802-6675 Houston 77072 Other 6/17/2021 1332 6/17/2024
Urbina Rene reurbina18@yahoo.com 832-584-1165 Houston 77373 Electrical 10/4/2023 1869 10/4/2026
Usua Mfon mojusua@gmail.com 346-364-3416 Fulshear 77441 Consultant Painting Landscaping 11/12/2020 1247 11/12/2023
Valle Primitivo Primitivovalles556@gmail.com 832-994-1699 Houston 77047 Laborer 8/24/2023 1811 8/24/2026
Vasquez Brandon vasquezb80@live.com 832-714-1503 Katy 77450 Carpentry 4/23/2021 1298 4/23/2024
Vasquez Ceasar vasquezcesar97@yahoo.com 832-782-3989 Katy 77449 Carpentry 4/23/2021 1299 4/23/2024
Vazquez Deedee d.evelyn.vazquez@gmail.com 713-277-5260 Deer Park 77536 Clerical 7/25/2022 1556 7/25/2025
Velasquez Frank onspotdetail@att.net 832-338-0018 Richmond 77407 Construction 6/29/2022 1547 6/29/2025
Vences Krystal KrystaldanielsO8@yahoo.com 281-245-4970 La Porte 77571 Customer Service/Sales 7/25/2022 1558 7/25/2025
Vilchez Jose Joseildefonsochacon@icloud.com 346-339-5281 Houston 77095 Carpentry 10/13/2023 1876 10/13/2026
Vivas Edgar edgarvivas16@yahoo.com 281-919-6577 Houston 77088 Painting 2/20/2023 1687 2/20/2026

Walker Coy coybwalkerjr@gmail.com 346-492-5953 Houston 77088 Warehouse Management 7/25/2022 1554 7/25/2025
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Wallace Angela  Angela@byrdsmaintenanceservices.com 713-734-8400 Houston Plumbing 10/7/2022 10/7/2025
Walters William williamwalters981@gmail.com 281-406-5622 Houston 77073 Laborer 8/17/2021 1392 8/17/2024
Ward Precious pre.ward69@gmail.com 815-540-5244 Spring 77373 Health Services 5/18/2022 1524 5/18/2025
Warren Teachelle teachelle41@gmail.com 832-921-7799 Houston 77033 Clerical 7/24/2023 1767 7/24/2026
Watson Robert r.watsonjr26@gmail.com 361-728-5338 Houston 77069 Construction 6/21/2023 1748 6/21/2026
Watts Marvin certifiedcomfort@hotmail.com 281-628-3216 Baytown 77521 HVAC 10/19/2021 1431 10/19/2024
White Martha R. mrstevens49@yahoo.com 832-493-7522 Houston 77049 Accounting/Bookkeeping 7/26/2022 1565 7/26/2025
White Roderick Kevinwhite2494@gmail.com 832-776-2494 Houston 77057  Marketing 12/6/2022 1625 12/6/2025
Williams Anthony anthonyewilliams08@gmail.com 832-441-4184 Houston 77028 Machine Operation 7/28/2021 1358 7/28/2024
Williams Elton eltonwilliams57@yahoo.com 346-219-8241 Houston 77066 Project Management 10/29/2021 1433 10/29/2024
Williams Bria williamsbrial7@gmail.com 404-274-1141 Houston 77020 Interior Design 6/11/2022 1548 6/11/2025
Williams Melanie mamabear.mel3420@gmail.com 870-828-4744 Houston 77025 Clerical 5/10/2023 1729 5/10/2026
Williams Brittney b.princess.w@gmail.com 713-269-5632 Stafford 77477 Clerical 7/24/2023 1764 7/24/2026
Williams Jermika jermikawilliams@yahoo.com 832-846-6398 La Porte 77571 Transportation 7/24/2023 1766 7/24/2026
Winters Selina winters.s2018@gmail.com 708-970-0631 Houston 77066 Carpentry 3/17/2022 1491 3/17/2025
Wong Stephen ssww801@gmail.com 832-3828889 Houston 77030 Electrical 11/1/2023 1889 11/1/2026
Woodard Matthew mwoodard@goodwillepierre.com 813-352-0184 Houston 77007 Laborer 4/15/2021 1295 4/15/2024
Woods Paris pdwoods93@gmail.com 773-554-6520 Hpustpm 77056 Construction 10/27/2023 1886 10/27/2026
Young Spencer spenceryoung31@gmail.com 281-515-5519 Houston 77061 Electrical 2/15/2023 1672 2/15/2026
Young Shaylen shaylen@fyvisuals.com 337-940-2032 Houston 77084 Electrical 10/11/2023 1871 10/11/2026
Zamora Josea manuel@homebaserepairs.com 832-361-0630 Stafford 77477 General Contractor Renovation Painting 6/22/2022 1573 6/22/2025
Zelayandia Olga olgazelayandial6@gmail.com 346-302-4567 Houston 77099 General Contractor 8/18/2021 1387 8/18/2024

Zermeno Alejandro zermenoalex82@gmail.com 832-290-1992 Fresno 77545 Plumbing 7/28/2023 1798 7/28/2026
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